04/06/2021 Gmail - Re: Quotation Request: Viamed eyemask

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Quotation Request: Viamed eyemask
1 message

Rebecca Tang <rebeccatang@goodman.hk> 4 June 2021 at 04:33
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,
Good Day!
Is there any MOQ for item 1114005 & 1114006 as attached quotation?

Can we order 20pcs for each model?

Best Regards,
Rebecca Tang

Goodman Medical Supplies Ltd.
Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2332 4455

On Tue, May 11, 2021 at 4:28 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
My apologies Rebecca, | misunderstood and thought that you require 100 packs, not 100 pieces. The quotation
now shows 5 packs of each.

Please see attached updated quotation.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 11 May 2021 at 08:10, Rebecca Tang <rebeccatang@goodman.hk> wrote:
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Dear Kate,

Thanks for the quotation.

But would you please clarify if the price is correct as it is 20 pcs of each pack. Should it be the total price as
below?

1114005 - USD227.70
1114006 - USD217.50

Best Regards,
Rebecca Tang

Goodman Medical Supplies Ltd.
Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2332 4455

On Mon, May 10, 2021 at 4:09 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Rebecca,

Please see attached quotation as requested. This is also valid for 30 days.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 10 May 2021 at 09:02, Rebecca Tang <rebeccatang@goodman.hk> wrote:
Dear Katie,

Yes, please change the quotation instead. Thanks.
Best Regards,

Rebecca Tang

Goodman Medical Supplies Ltd.

Hong Kong

Tel: +852-2332 4455
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On Mon, May 10, 2021 at 4:00 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Rebecca,

No problem, the proforma invoice is valid for 30 days, then it will be deleted. | can of course issue a new
proforma at any time. Would you prefer | turn the proforma invoice into a quotation instead?

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Giriffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered
remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 10 May 2021 at 08:57, Rebecca Tang <rebeccatang@goodman.hk> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Thanks for the pricing.

But we only need the price at this moment and not place the order yet. Therefore, we will not pay for the
attached proforma invoice MVM130284.

We will send you our official PO if our order is confirmed. Thanks.
Best Regards,

Rebecca Tang

Goodman Medical Supplies Ltd.

Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2332 4455

On Mon, May 10, 2021 at 3:26 PM Kate Giriffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Rebecca,
Thank you for your email.

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested. | have used your DHL account as per your last
order. Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.
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Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 10 May 2021 at 02:44, Rebecca Tang <rebeccatang@goodman.hk> wrote:
Dear Zoey,

Good Day!
Would you please provide the quote for the following items:
1. VIAM01-1114005 EYE MAX 2 PHOTOTHERAPY EYE MASK, REGULAR, 20/PACK, QTY:

100pcs
2. VIAM01-1114006 EYEMAX 2 PHOTOTHERAPY MASK - PREMIE, 20/PACK, QTY: 100pcs

Best Regards,
Rebecca Tang
Goodman Medical Supplies Ltd.

Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2332 4455

ﬂ 20210511_REVISED_Price_1114005 and 1114006.pdf
90K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1699333853463882027%7Cmsg-f%3A170160573...  4/4


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:rebeccatang@goodman.hk
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=b5871a5be0&view=att&th=179d516781384e99&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kphrupjs0&safe=1&zw

